Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 26 August 2023

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 231
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on General Area Cut to Fairway Height
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1  Colin Porter 2110804647 7 37C/B $55.00
A-2 Mark Caves 2110803750 9 37C/B $50.00
A-3 Ross Harland 2110800398 12 37 $45.00
A-4  Glenn Randall 2110802677 10 36 C/B $35.00
A -5 John Janetzki 2110800161 11 36 $30.00
A-6  Gordon Davis 2110805428 9 35C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Ethan Callinan 2110803032 18 42 $55.00
B-2 Kevin Mills 2110803440 16 40 $50.00
B-3 Ken Stork 2110800274 17 39 $45.00
B-4  Connor Chenery 2110804495 16 38 C/B $35.00
B-5 Barry Halliday 2110803752 18 38 $30.00
B-6 Robert Mc Kenzie 2110800069 18 37 $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Chris Jordan 2110804293 26 49 $55.00
C-2  James Crawford 2110805419 36 45 $50.00
C-3 Jeremy Turner 2110805381 24 42 $45.00
C-4 Keagan Lassen 2110805141 29 38 C/B $35.00
C-5 Brian Walters 2110804294 19 38 C/B $30.00
C-6 David Johnson 2110803507 22 38 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Chris Jordan 2110804293 26 49 1 Ball
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Name

James Crawford
Ethan Callinan
Jeremy Turner
Kevin Mills

Ken Stork
Keagan Lassen
Connor Chenery
Brian Walters
Barry Halliday
David Johnson
Roger Lassen
Colin Porter
Mark Caves
Clem Martin
Judy Daniels
Robert Mc Kenzie
Ross Harland
Scott Booth
Kevin Picton
Ken Smith

Gary Daniels
Greg Piper
Trevor Lawrence
Matt Merlo
Bryan Arblaster
Glenn Randall
Steve Oswald
Douglas Winter
John Janetzki
Glen Crew

Kent Rose
Jordan Callinan
Peter Matthews
Gordon Davis
Nicholas Roberts
Noel Lane
Brendan Sillett

Jack Bennett

Golflink

2110805419
2110803032
2110805381
2110803440
2110800274
2110805141
2110804495
2110804294
2110803752
2110803507
2110805142
2110804647
2110803750
2180902986
2110802896
2110800069
2110800398
2110804931
2110805269
2110802270
2110800234
2110802456
2110800063
2110805126
2110802612
2110802677
2110800716
2110804429
2110800161
2110803619
2110804382
2110803906
2110801786
2110805428
2110805045
2110801777
2110805111
2110804592
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H/C
36
18
24
16
17
29
16
19
18
22
33

7
9
19
39
18
12
35
22
21
17
19
20
17
14
10
19
15
11
17
14
19
17
9
17
18
11
9

H/C

Score

45

42 C/B
42

40

39

38C/B
38C/B
38

38C/B
38

37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37

36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
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40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Name

John Crombie
COLIN ILES

The SGA GC
Geoff Whellum
Mick Sarquis

Myles Le Messurier
Graham Jones
David Saunders
Gregory DODD

Antill Park Country Golf Club

Warren DONALDSON

Antill Park Country Golf Club
Greg Geise
Robert Roy
Peter Fleming

Matthew Huckerby

Newcastle Golf Club
Tom Oswald
David Johns
Mark Hodson
John Smith
Andrew Moyle

Camden Golf Club

Angus Cox

Kiama Golf Club
Bryan Gulliver
Bruce White
Russell Stevens
Greg Pilgrim
Kieran MCGUIRE

Antill Park Country Golf Club
John Skinner
Peter Bell

Andrew Swan
Tony Ellicott

Aidan Chamberlain
Glenn Mann

Geoff Struczko
Dion Hannaford
Luke Reed

Mark Robards
Paul Gould

Golflink

2110804230
5012910431

2110800241
2110800536
2110805002
2110805068
2110803968
2030100951

2030100322

2110805292
2110801474
2110802837
2180902782

2110802134
2110802904
2110801847
2110800082
2030600004

2121002799

2110800542
2110804326
2110802424
2110800133
2030100440

2110800417
2110800559
2110802805
2110802606
2110805098
2110802041
2110800682
2110805162
2110803850
2110800122
2110803514
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5
16

27
16
18
23
20
15

12

8
16
23

8

25
26
11
19
11

18

H/C

Score

34 C/B
34 C/B

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

34 C/B

34 C/B
34 C/B
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94
95
96

97

Name

Daryl Miller

Allan Peacock
Greg Little
Brendan Clarke
Bob Peattie
Daniel Stoneman
Trent Wrigley
Peter Callingham
David Radley
Rob Lloyd

Tim Stork
Richard Stewart
Jayden Eneliko
Mark Hughes
Warren Deuis
Peter Oliver

Phil Johns
Nathaniel Hodges

Newcastle Golf Club

MICHAEL KIELY

Waratah Golf Club

Phillip Siddens
Michael Robbins

Jordan Wilkinson

Paterson Golf Club

Doug Walsh

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13
17
13
17
13
17

Name

GEOFF HERBERT
John Crombie
Craig Mc Loughlin
Connor Chenery
Glen Gardner
Jeremy Turner

Prize
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls

Golflink

2110804443
2110802635
2110802133
2110804980
2110802175
2110802089
2110803768
2110804080
2110804197
2110803953
2110801995
2110802742
2110804169
2110803769
2110804701
2110803808
2110800091
2180902961

2181505979

2110802974
2110803102
2111600402

2110802567
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Distance
183cm

61cm
195cm
97cm
178cm
181cm

H/C
11
23
17
10
28

0
2
0
16
18
3
14
21
15
14
14
14
14

13

16

18

Score
H/C

33

32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32

31C/B

31C/B
31C/B
31C/B

31C/B

Grade Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 13)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 17)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 13)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 17)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 13)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 17)

A
A
B
B
C
C
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
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